
Blue White White Gold Gold Red
Pending  

Male - 70.2/113
Pending  

Female - 74.8/122
Pending  

Male - 68.8/112
Pending  

Female - 72.6/119
Pending  

Male - 67.2/108
Pending  

Female - 69.2/111
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TOTAL

TOTAL PAR

Hole

486 468 468 478 478 334

248 215 215 174 174 172

346 330 330 298 298 285

327 318 318 298 298 224

450 426 426 420 420 360

362 351 351 339 339 320

146 135 135 130 130 126

352 339 339 320 320 323

414 404 404 345 345 345

3131 2986 2986 2802 2802 2489

36 36 36 36 36 36
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6262 5972 5972 5604 5604 4978

72 72 72 72 72 72

Course Measurements

All Measurements in Yards

Sandhill River Golf Club


